Tianjin Jiayi Haotian Industrial Co., Ltd

jiayi-packaging.com

Food Packaging Easy Open End. Sanitary ends.rEasy to open lid with pull ring
food can fresh-keeping seal

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China

o Brand Name: Customer Brand

o Model Number: 200# 202# 2094# 211# 214# 300# 305# 307#
315# 401# 603#

o Minimum Order Quantity:  negotiable

o Packaging Details: Paper Sleeve & Stretch Film & Pallet/ Carton

o Delivery Time: 20-45 Days
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Product Specification

« Highlight: Sanitary Ends Food Packaging,
Easy Open End Food Packaging
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Product Description
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Specification
Material: Tinplate/TFS

Package:Paper Sleeve & Stretch Film & Pallet/ Carton

Sealing Method:Round Edge Injection
Compound: Food industry water base
Coating

Printing Process:

Internal:White/Yellow/Gold/Clear/Aluminum (BPA-NI is available)

External: White/Gold/Clear/Printing
Can be as per customer's requirements.

Our Service:
—— Customized Packaging as per requirements.
—— High Quality raw material.

—— Specialized technique team more than 19 years.

—— Strict QC system
-—— Short lead time.
—— Professional Sales Team.

—— In time after-sales service.

Advantage:

——Established in 2005
——NMore than 30 production lines
——More than 200 employees
——NMore than 30 technicians
——~Factory price and high quality

Company Profile:

Tianjin Jiayi Metal Packaging Products Co., Ltd. was established in 2005, focusing on the production of aerosol top and bottom co
tank production; Coating, printing iron processing, is a professional manufacturer and exporter, with a number of
enterprises, listed companies, and exports to Europe, Southeast Asia, Africa and other countries and regions....
We would like to use high quality products and excellent service to develop a bright future with our clients.

200#
202#
209#
211#
214#
300#
305#
307#
315#
401#

603#

Q:Can you send samples?

49.8mm

52.3mm

62.3mm

65.3mm

69.9mm

73.0mm

80.3mm

83.3mm

95.5mm

99.0mm

153.5mm

A:Of course, we can send samples to all parts of the world, our samples are free, but customers need

to
bear the courier costs.

Q:What product information do | need to provide?

A:You need to provide the purchased specifications (technical instructions and specification drawings

are in our product description) coating and quantity.

Q:What are the shipping ports?

A:We ship from Tianjin Port, or according to your designated port.

Q:About product prices?

well-known dome




A:Prices vary from period to period due to cyclical changes in the price of raw materials. As we are
the manufacturer, we will provide an affordable and satisfactory price.

Q: How long does your delivery time take?
A:ln general, our delivery time is within 20-45 days, and may be delayed if the demand is extremely
large or special circumstances occur.

Q:Can | go to your factory to visit?
A:Of course, we welcome customers from all over the world to visit our factory.

f—ﬁ) Tianjin Jiayi Haotian Industrial Co., Ltd

e +86 15522765700 e caivee@jiayi-packaging.com @ jiayi-packaging.com

Dongxing Road, Beihuan Industrial Park, Jinghai Town, Jinghai District, Tianjin,China
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