(JY)

Food Packaging Easy Open End. Sanitary ends. Easy to open lid with pull ring food can fresh-keeping seal

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: China

• Brand Name: Customer Brand

• Model Number: 200# 202# 209# 211# 214# 300# 305# 307#

315# 401# 603#

Minimum Order Quantity: negotiable

Packaging Details: Paper Sleeve & Stretch Film & Pallet/ Carton

• Delivery Time: 20-45 Days



Product Specification

Highlight: Sanitary Ends Food Packaging,
 Easy Open End Food Packaging



More Images







Product Description

Our Product Intro



Specification

Material: Tinplate/TFS

Package: Paper Sleeve & Stretch Film & Pallet/ Carton

Sealing Method:Round Edge Injection **Compound:** Food industry water base

Coating

Printing Process:

Internal: White/Yellow/Gold/Clear/Aluminum (BPA-NI is available)

External: White/Gold/Clear/Printing Can be as per customer's requirements.

Our Service:

- Customized Packaging as per requirements.
- High Quality raw material.
- —— Specialized technique team more than 19 years.
- —— Strict QC system
- Short lead time.
- Professional Sales Team.
- --- In time after-sales service.

Advantage:

- ---Established in 2005
- ----More than 30 production lines
- —More than 200 employees
- —More than 30 technicians
- ——Factory price and high quality

Company Profile:

Tianjin Jiayi Metal Packaging Products Co., Ltd. was established in 2005, focusing on the production of aerosol top and bottom cotank production; Coating, printing iron processing, is a professional manufacturer and exporter, with a number of well-known dome enterprises, listed companies, and exports to Europe, Southeast Asia, Africa and other countries and regions....

We would like to use high quality products and excellent service to develop a bright future with our clients.

200#	49.8mm
202#	52.3mm
209#	62.3mm
211#	65.3mm
214#	69.9mm
300#	73.0mm
305#	80.3mm
307#	83.3mm
315#	95.5mm
401#	99.0mm
603#	153.5mm

Q:Can you send samples?

A:Of course, we can send samples to all parts of the world, our samples are free, but customers need to

bear the courier costs.

Q:What product information do I need to provide?

A:You need to provide the purchased specifications (technical instructions and specification drawings are in our product description) coating and quantity.

Q:What are the shipping ports?

A:We ship from Tianjin Port, or according to your designated port.

Q:About product prices?

A:Prices vary from period to period due to cyclical changes in the price of raw materials. As we are the manufacturer, we will provide an affordable and satisfactory price.

Q: How long does your delivery time take?

A:In general, our delivery time is within 20-45 days, and may be delayed if the demand is extremely large or special circumstances occur.

Q:Can I go to your factory to visit?

A:Of course, we welcome customers from all over the world to visit our factory.

